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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PRESBYTERIAN HOMES IN THE PRESBY. OF LAKE ERIE., INC.

e G ENTHT,

To operate MANCHESTER PRESBYTERIAN LODGE"

= G5, NAME OF FA

The total number of persons which may be cared for at
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:the )

Restrictions:

No: 453560

Tt E fobee

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This centificate is issued for the above site{s) cnly and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
POBOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING SEP 14 201D PHONE; (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Elizabeth Kachel, Administrator

Presbyterian Homes in the Presbytery of Lake Erie, Inc.
Manchester Preshyterian Lodge

6351 West Lake Road

Erie, Pennsylvania 16505

Dear Ms. Kachel:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
July 30, 2010 and August 5, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified. '

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Kevin T. Casey W
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures

License

Violation Report
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Presbytestan Lodge
€351 Waat Lake Road Erie, PA 16305

]

450560

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

M%Zﬂ‘lo
t 5, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S] (Include all datea of the imp.euon}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D, Whitney, K. Kruppa, J. Phillips {7/30/10)
J, Pezzine, M. Glidden, 1. Phillips {(&/5/1 .
mm'en NANE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

mnlttph representatives produce the plan)
U, Hhchel, s@l ~ A drpasrearoc

Service Director to eosure that this
reguiation s met. The manitor will be
completed on each Admision
Contract. This will begin 8/2472010.

LEGALEH’I’!T‘! RESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE -
2 CORRECTION
2 Ez:" <4, 3570 Dy DY A (5] \G-26 =
7
2 4 , [
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN CF CORRECTION DATE
553 Pu Code §2600. . CORRECTIONWILL | (inciude x stap-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
BE speciiic vioiation, as well asa planto - YERIFIED
assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW
25b
“The contract shall be signed | Residenl #1 (DOA -1/30009 did > K410 The correction was made o Resident
by the administraloror a not sign their contracl. &at #1's contract 8/24/2010. To ensure
designes, tha resident and that this violation does not reocour,
the payer, it different from each contract will be signed by the
the residont, and casigned o e, et by e 826 o %
by tha resident’s designated resident’s destgnated person if any, if -
Wifaﬂy.lfﬁ\ﬁmﬁ tha resident agrees. A monitoe will be
agrees, developed and compieted by the Social
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 35 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagezofs
' _ AU 5200
{NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERGONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LIGENSE NUMBER
:3‘351 West Lmltoad.‘ * PA_ 16505 Adult Resicentif Jepsgmg { .
- 1
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include =ii dales of the inspection) ~ ] REGIONAL REPR 1
July 30, 2010 D, Whitney, K. Krupps, J. Phillips (7/30/10)
2018 J. Pezzino, M. Glidden, 1. Phillips (8/5/10) .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Requived on FIRST PAGE only uniess
multiple represeatatives produce the plan)
e S
DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
o CORRECTION
gPJM?d ,ﬁ?ﬁ;j?ié;Y?
7
3 4 (I3
DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
CORRECTION WL | (includie a step-by-atep plan to corract the COMPLIANCE
BE COMPLETED specific viclation, as well as aplanto b . VERFED
. agsurs the violation doss not recur) BY DWW
185¢c Resident #2 s verbal doclor's 7 Physician Order for Raskont #2 was dated by
in amedication | order of 7715110 for Novolog §-45- /0 tgm@m Orders for Resident
be made in writing was not dated by the physician. physkcian. Physicon _
| it rescribes,orin the O was tanes o Bt 5. To - Shops havo boen aken 0
cass of an emesgency, an | Resident #3's phone order on mmmmum.m:ﬂm 2 “Q?Vi°laﬂ°gétf‘_§éﬁﬁam
alterrsate presctiber, except { 7/18/10 for sterile deassings for thefollowing action plan witbelnstined: O] Gz fance is not !
O ordocs my b0, e o sanatare, W the Prican Verkal Otes @ oot Tt fnfals (D
oral 0 may the shift recelved, the Following shift will
accapted by nursesin contact the Physician’s Office to encure that
accordancs with regulabons Rosidmt#&'sl‘md;l}!t-’hl’and m'&h 'fmuﬁw
[+ mi
om%anré?emd State. ;{&Hdhmnﬂwed no e e b e Dl of b
record shall be updated a3 o caee. . regtiory
soon as the home racelves RBﬁdMﬂ#?SdUd?Wﬂmﬂﬂf -:uuﬁnmmﬁzzfzaﬂmmmmxuuu
written nolice of lhe change. | warm compresses or pain A compicted  with Verbal Phyzicn
the dislysis site was not signed Order and will begt 8/25/2010
by the physician,
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code or 2600 Page3di3
' ' ‘ AUG 95 70:0 :
SR TS e OF P CURRENT LICENSE NUMB
NANE FND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME R
Manchester Presbyterian Lﬂgg’ 16505 Aduit Resiceni#S0%68sing
e o {Include all dates of the inspection]
megmANDWOFLEGALEWWREPRESENTAHVESGMNG PLAN OF CC on FIRSYT PAGE only unless
nultiple represantatives produce the plan}
TIVE OF DATE
DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN
| E OF LEGAL ENTA f’_m ) co s
# 5
5
: = 3 4 DATE
' REGULATION z VIOLATION Y WHICH . PLAN OF CORRECTION
1 2600, CgAR-II;EEgl’IDN witl. | Gnelude as!ﬁp-byamt:: m :: :o'::'d t:h. GWWF%CE _
- sracesER BECOM assurc the viclation dous not recur) BY DPW
2252 i /0 Al D were added to Resident
residen have Resident #5's assessment - {,Z-' t2gnasis
Am' -‘-“’a'mim dated 3/25/10 did not include: : ;:‘? #5's assessment 8f24/2010. hr:':

. initial the mmngdjagmsesfom ~ ensure ttma.!!m:sldent()Iaw:mi:s*:'m
ﬂﬁlﬁdﬁﬂmmm the medical eval dated ., appear on tha mlfm‘oﬂm -
Depastment's assessim edical uaion " appear on the Resident’s Assess g6 57
form within 15 days of . i’-ﬁlﬂﬂ m.nftmmi&m MCAD.“?W"*G . "t Sollowing ;ﬁm plan ;“{ omr;

isslon. dney ' . The Director of Nursing will develo, _
::ﬁﬁstralu?:dm' Diaptyagmet hemia, dsord " a0d be responsible for 3 monttor that -

3 hurman service agency | hem, amb will be completad on @ monthly basis
pel plete the infial GERD, HTN, Macular that will ensure that all Disgnasic that
:?y oo Deganeration, Ostocartinils, zppear on the Medh:mmx .;’:?

. ako  appear oo s
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